
 

 

Appendix 3a – Whistleblowing Procedure – Contact Officers 
(Updated March 2022) 
 
Corporate Services 
Contact Officer Contact Number E-mail Address 
John Tradewell 01785 276102 john.tradewell@staffordshire.gov.uk  
Kate Loader 01785 854987 kate.loader@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Tracy Thorley 07976 253448 tracy.thorley@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Lisa Andrews 01785 276402 lisa.andrews@staffordshire.gov.uk 

 
Children and Families 
Contact Officer Contact Number E-mail Address 
Neelam Bhardwaja 01785 277000 neelam.bhardwaja@staffordshire.gov.uk  
Tim Moss 01785 277963 tim.moss@staffordshire.gov.uk  
Kathy Maitland 01785 277095 kathy.maitland@staffordshire.gov.uk  

 
Health and Care 
Contact Officer Contact Number E-mail Address 
Richard Harling 01785 278700 richard.harling@staffordshire.gov.uk  
Andrew Jepps 01785 278557 andrew.jepps@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Jo Cowcher 07772 011078 jo.cowcher@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Claire McIver 07929 756384 claire.mciver@staffordshire.gov.uk  

 
Economy, Infrastructure and Skills 
Contact Officer Contact Number E-mail Address 
Darryl Eyers 01785 278580 darryl.eyers@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Anthony Hodge 07980 949799 anthony.hodge@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Mary Anne Raftery 07817 223497 maryanne.raftery@staffordshire.gov.uk 
Richard Rea 01785 278160 richard.rea@staffordshire.gov.uk  

 
  


